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DreRler, Jens

Janchen, David
Thiel, Matthias
Scholz, Katrin

Wittke, Michael
Wegner, David
Sommer, Frank

Apelt, Stephan
Ickrath, René
Kaiser, Daniel

Buder, Reiner
Brand, Sven
Schneider, Olaf
Rosenhahn, Peter
Steibock, Nicole
Oberzig, lvonne
Herold, Paul

Miiller, Torsten
Winter, Ralf
Sommer, Carolin
Weise, Jonas
Stelzer, René
Gierth, Hans-Jorg
Steinbock, Danny
Mittrach, Uwe
Tripke, Maik
JunghanB, Anke
Kaiser, Janett
Schulz, Michael
Schmidt, Frank

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2024
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Diff.

18

38

35
33
28
24
18
22

20
18
17
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Sitze

13
11
21
26
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19
11
15
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12
27
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